



FLOOR TO CEILING CARPET ONE
360 36TH STREET SOUTH
FARGO, ND 58103
Telephone: 701-237-6601 Fax: 701-237-9077

QF051098

QUOTE

| Sold To | Ship To |
|-------------------------------------------------------------------|---------------------------------------------------------------------|
| RED LEAF CUSTOM HOMES LLC 1809 42ND ST S MOORHEAD, MN 56560 | RED LEAF CUSTOM HOMES LLC 1240 MARLYS DR WEST FARGO, ND 58078 |

| Quote Date | PHONE | PO Number | Quote Number |
|------------|--------------|-----------|--------------|
| 02/29/24 | 000-000-0000 | FLOORING | QF051098 |

| Inventory | Style/Item | Color/Description | Quantity Units | Price | Extension |
|------------------------|---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|---------------------|--------------------------|--------------|--------------------|
| 56145 | INSPIRATIONS 7 1/2" 8MM + PAD MAIN LEVEL (EXCEPT BATHROOMS) | WOODSIDE | 1,357.07 SF | 3.32 | 4,505.47 |
| VE116698 | LAMINATE STAIRNOSE 94" | WOODSIDE | 1.00 EA | 65.41 | 65.41 |
| TM116698 | INSPIRATIONS T-MOLD | WOODSIDE | 3.00 EA | 46.42 | 139.26 |
| EC116698 | INSPIRATIONS END CAP | WOODSIDE | 1.00 EA | 46.42 | 46.42 |
| QR116698 | LAMINATE QUARTER ROUND 94" | WOODSIDE | 1.00 EA | 23.21 | 23.21 |
| FR FPP | EASY MASK WHITE TOP PAPER (36144) | 36"X144' | 2.00 EA | 0.00 | 0.00 |
| 77LAMNEW | LAMINATE INSTALL NEW CONSTRUCTION | | 1,357.07 SF | 2.28 | 3,094.12 |
| RKT3006-G | KORLOK SELECT MASTER BATH FLOOR | 18"X24" BLACK SANDS | 118.04 SF | 7.02 | 828.64 |
| 74F- | LVT-RIGIDCORE/WPC INSTALL-NEW RIGIDCORE/WP CONSTRUCTION C-NEW | | 100.00 SF | 2.28 | 228.00 |
| VTRCARAVE12XTRECENTO - | CARRARA AVELL 12X24 (WHITE-COOL 24-5MM-12MIL 20.03 SF PER BOX) 1/2 BATH FLOOR | | 38.74 SF | 3.13 | 121.26 |
| 74F-MIN | LVT MINIMUM CHARGE | | 1.00 EA | 195.00 | 195.00 |
| TRUTEX | FLAGSTONE LOWER LEVEL LAUNDRY & BATHROOM (MECHANICAL UNFINISHED) | 27042 WHISTLER | 282.00 SF | 2.33 | 657.06 |
| 72F-VINYL | VINYL INSTALL WAVELENGTH - HSC - 12' STEPS, BASEMENT (EXCEPT LAUNDRY, MECHANICAL, BATHROOM) | PLATEAU | 282.00 SF 1,428.00 SF | 3.01 1.88 | 848.82 2,684.64 |
| | SAME COLOR AS WINDY CITY I - AUTUMN GLOW | | | | |

— 03/07/24 — 8:05PM —

Sales Representative(s):
JOSH ACKERLAND

Subtotal: 20,858.51
 Sales Tax: 0.00
 Misc. Tax: 0.00

1. Prices are good for 14 days from date of quote.
 2. Subject to our measurement and inspection.
 3. Deposit of 100% of material AND 50% of labor required to order
 4. Special order items are NOT returnable.

QUOTE TOTAL: \$20,858.51



FLOOR TO CEILING CARPET ONE
360 36TH STREET SOUTH
FARGO, ND 58103
Telephone: 701-237-6601 Fax: 701-237-9077

QF051098

QUOTE

| Sold To | Ship To |
|-------------------------------------------------------------------|---------------------------------------------------------------------|
| RED LEAF CUSTOM HOMES LLC 1809 42ND ST S MOORHEAD, MN 56560 | RED LEAF CUSTOM HOMES LLC 1240 MARLYS DR WEST FARGO, ND 58078 |

| Quote Date | PHONE | PO Number | Quote Number |
|------------|--------------|-----------|--------------|
| 02/29/24 | 000-000-0000 | FLOORING | QF051098 |

| Inventory | Style/Item | Color/Description | Quantity | Units | Price | Extension |
|--------------|---------------------------------------------|------------------------------|----------|-------|----------|-----------|
| GRANITE 1/2" | GRANITE DELUXE 1/2" | . | 1,428.00 | SF | 0.73 | 1,042.44 |
| 71HER-CS | CARPET INSTALL STRETCH-RANDY | . | 1,428.00 | SF | 1.36 | 1,942.08 |
| CINENC10XDCD | ENCHANTED | 10"X22" DOLOMITE DECO BIANCO | 118.88 | SF | 6.01 | 714.47 |
| OLO | SHOWER WALLS | | | | | |
| KERDI-SF | KERDI MEMBRANE SF | SF | 75.00 | SF | 2.31 | 173.25 |
| KMS172/20 | KERDI-SEAL PIPE SEAL 3/4" | . | 1.00 | EA | 10.29 | 10.29 |
| KMSMV235/114 | KERDI-SEAL MIXING VALVE SEAL 4-1/2" | . | 1.00 | EA | 11.88 | 11.88 |
| J100BW | 90 DEGREE JOLLY EDGE TRIM 3/8 INCH ALUMINUM | BRIGHT WHITE | 3.00 | EA | 23.86 | 71.58 |
| ARDX5W | X5 FLEXIBLE THINSET MORTAR WHITE | WHITE-40 LB | 3.00 | EA | 50.02 | 150.06 |
| CRNRSHLF | CORIAN FLAT 9X9 | MODERN WHITE | 2.00 | EA | 65.00 | 130.00 |
| | (1) IN EACH CORNER | | | | | |
| 38 TTC152 | WHITE SANDED CAULK 10.1 OZ | WHITE | 1.00 | EA | 21.10 | 21.10 |
| 38 HV152 25 | BOSTIK VIVID GROUT 25 LB | WHITE | 1.00 | EA | 78.50 | 78.50 |
| 79-MISC. | CERAMIC LABOR | | 1.00 | EA | 1,945.53 | 1,945.53 |
| ANA253 | SOHO PICKET MOSAIC MATTE | VINTAGE GREY | 30.04 | SF | 8.92 | 267.95 |
| | KITCHEN BACKSPLASH | | | | | |
| | VERTICLE | | | | | |
| J100MBW | 90 DEGREE JOLLY EDGE TRIM 3/8 INCH ALUMINUM | MATTE BRIGHT WHITE | 1.00 | EA | 22.93 | 22.93 |
| ARDX5W | X5 FLEXIBLE THINSET MORTAR WHITE | WHITE-40 LB | 1.00 | EA | 50.02 | 50.02 |
| PCS25 | PERMACOLOR SELECT BASE 25 LB | . | 1.00 | EA | 75.00 | 75.00 |

— 03/07/24 — 8:05PM —

Sales Representative(s):
JOSH ACKERLAND

Subtotal: 20,858.51
 Sales Tax: 0.00
 Misc. Tax: 0.00

1. Prices are good for 14 days from date of quote.
 2. Subject to our measurement and inspection.
 3. Deposit of 100% of material AND 50% of labor required to order
 4. Special order items are NOT returnable.

QUOTE TOTAL: \$20,858.51



FLOOR TO CEILING CARPET ONE
360 36TH STREET SOUTH
FARGO, ND 58103
Telephone: 701-237-6601 Fax: 701-237-9077

QF051098

QUOTE

| Sold To | Ship To |
|-------------------------------------------------------------------|---------------------------------------------------------------------|
| RED LEAF CUSTOM HOMES LLC 1809 42ND ST S MOORHEAD, MN 56560 | RED LEAF CUSTOM HOMES LLC 1240 MARLYS DR WEST FARGO, ND 58078 |

| Quote Date | PHONE | PO Number | Quote Number |
|------------|--------------|-----------|--------------|
| 02/29/24 | 000-000-0000 | FLOORING | QF051098 |

| Inventory | Style/Item | Color/Description | Quantity Units | Price | Extension |
|----------------|-----------------------------------------------|-------------------|----------------|-------|-----------|
| ZLCG27 | GROUT COLOR KIT PERMACOLOR SELECTLATICRETE | AVALANCHE | 2.00 EA | 17.14 | 34.28 |
| LCXXS | LATICRETE SANDED CAULK | AVALANCHE | 1.00 EA | 20.00 | 20.00 |
| 79-BCKSPLSH-SF | TILE INSTALL-BACKSPLASH-SF | | 30.04 SF | 20.80 | 624.83 |
| | TILE BACKSPLASH FOR MORE THAN 30 SQ FT | | | | |
| KERDIFIX/BW | KERDI-FIX SEALING/BONDING 290ML BRT WHT | | 1.00 EA | 35.01 | 35.01 |

Customer Signature _____

Balance due is payable upon completion of the job.
 A 1.5% per month finance charge will be assessed on any unpaid balance remaining after 30 days.

— 03/07/24 — 8:05PM —

Sales Representative(s):
JOSH ACKERLAND

Subtotal: 20,858.51
 Sales Tax: 0.00
 Misc. Tax: 0.00

1. Prices are good for 14 days from date of quote.
 2. Subject to our measurement and inspection.
 3. Deposit of 100% of material AND 50% of labor required to order
 4. Special order items are NOT returnable.

QUOTE TOTAL: \$20,858.51